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Opponent
Foxx View Feral Foxes 9/16/20 4 23 16 4 23 16 1.44 6 10 3 7 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 9/23/20 4 31 16 8 54 32 1.69 0 20 8 3 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 9/30/20 9 73 16 17 127 48 2.65 18 17 21 17 $32
All Holes Matter 10/7/20 9 53 16 26 180 64 2.81 5 17 19 12 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 10/14/20 7 50 16 33 230 80 2.88 11 22 8 9 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 10/21/20 2 15 16 35 245 96 2.55 9 2 0 4 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 10/28/20 9 38 16 44 283 112 2.53 18 7 6 7 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 11/4/20 2 13 16 46 296 128 2.31 2 2 6 3 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 11/11/20 5 28 16 51 324 144 2.25 7 10 4 5 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 11/18/20 9 58 16 60 382 160 2.39 11 21 17 9 $32
All Holes Matter 12/2/20 7 34 16 67 416 176 2.36 2 8 17 7 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 12/9/20 4 17 16 71 433 192 2.26 7 4 3 3 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 12/16/20 2 16 16 73 449 208 2.16 5 7 2 2 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 12/23/20 4 31 16 77 480 224 2.14 9 13 0 9 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 12/30/20 5 33 16 82 513 240 2.14 7 10 9 7 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 1/6/21 4 23 16 86 536 256 2.09 8 2 3 10 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 1/13/21 9 59 16 95 595 272 2.19 15 17 9 18 $32
All Holes Matter 1/20/21 7 38 16 102 633 288 2.20 15 9 2 12 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 1/27/21 5 37 16 107 670 304 2.20 9 18 4 6 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 2/3/21 1 17 16 108 687 320 2.15 9 2 6 0 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 2/10/21 2 24 16 110 711 336 2.12 2 10 0 12 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 2/17/21 5 25 16 115 736 352 2.09 8 7 7 3 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 2/24/21 5 26 16 120 762 368 2.07 5 7 8 6 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 3/3/21 9 64 16 129 826 384 2.15 15 25 12 12 $32
All Holes Matter 3/10/21 7 39 16 136 865 400 2.16 13 10 8 8 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 3/17/21 8 31 16 144 896 416 2.15 4 11 11 5 $32
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